3
16
5
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 165
165
Optoelectronics, Indicators, Lamps & Displays
O
pt

491-949HE Red
Vertical Mount
1K+500+250+100+5+Order CodeColour
Price EachOrder Multiple=5
322-9520HSMD-S690609nm3065165°Orange
322-9518HSMD-S670609nm3065165°Orange
322-5148HSMA-S690592nm3065165°Amber
322-5136HSMA-S670592nm3065165°Amber
947-933HSMA-H670592nm2030165°Amber
322-9531HSMC-S690630nm3050165°Red
322-5150HSMC-S670630nm3050165°Red
947-970HSMC-H670690nm2035165°Red
Untinted Diffused Lens, AllnGap - Vertical Mount
948-147HSMG-H630566nm209165°Green
322-9610HSMG-C260566nm2515170°Green
948-135HSMY-H630584nm205165°Yellow
322-9634HSMY-C260584nm258170°Yellow
322-9609HSMD-C260606nm258170°Orange
948-111HSMS-H630639nm205165°HE Red
322-9622HSMS-C260639nm258170°HE Red
Untinted Diffused Lens - Reverse Mount
322-9580HSMG-C110570nm3016130°Green
948-093HSMG-C660566nm259155°Green
948-081HSMY-R661589nm205165°Yellow
322-9579HSMY-C110589nm309130°Yellow
322-9592HSMD-S660609nm3065155°Orange
322-9543HSMA-S660592nm3065155°Amber
322-9555HSMC-S660630nm3050155°Red
948-019HSMS-R661639nm205165°HE Red
322-9567HSMS-C110630nm3011130°HE Red
947-994HSMH-C660650nm2516155°DH AS AlGaAS Red
Untinted Diffused Lens - Right Angle Mount
491-974HSMF-C655639/566nm255/9155°HE Red/Green
Bi-colour Untinted, Diffused Lens - Vertical Mount
549-514HSMY-C670584nm205155°Yellow
549-502HSMD-C670606nm204155°Orange
491-962HSMG-C670566mn209155°Green
491-950HSMH-C670650nm2016155°DH AlGaAs Red
491-949HSMS-C670639nm205155°HE Red
Tinted Diffused Lens- Vertical Mount
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.
Peak
Wavelength
IF (mA)
(max)
Typ Lum Intensity
@ 20mA (mcd)
View
angleColour
Colour
View
angle
Typ Lum Intensity
@ 20mA (mcd)
IF (mA)
(max)
Peak
Wavelength
Mftrs.
List No. Order Code
MiniReel™
Surface Mount – ‘Flip Chip’ – Vertical Mounting
344-8617HSMF-C655-MRHE Red/Green
Untinted Diffused Lens
344-8678HSMY-C670-MRYellow
344-8605HSMD-C670-MROrange
344-8629HSMG-C670-MRGreen
344-8642HSMH-C670-MRDH AIGaAs Red
344-8654HSMS-C670-MRHE Red
Tinted Diffused Lens – Vertical Mount
5+3+1+Order CodeMiniReel List No.Colour
Price Each100 Pieces Per Reel
Tape width = 8mm